
Comparing project-based
learning and problem-based

learning to foster 21st-century
learning skills in agricultural

seaweed product
by Muh Rais

Submission date: 20-Oct-2022 12:47PM (UTC-0400)
Submission ID: 1930705647
File name: 1st-century_learning_skills_in_agricultural_seaweed_product.docx (97.53K)
Word count: 4894
Character count: 28752



1
2

4



2



2

4



10

14



3

3

7



1

8

11

11



1

1

1

3

3

4

9





3

3

7

13



4



5

6

12



6%
SIMILARITY INDEX

5%
INTERNET SOURCES

2%
PUBLICATIONS

2%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 1%

2 1%

3 1%

4 1%

5 <1%

6 <1%

7 <1%

Comparing project-based learning and problem-based
learning to foster 21st-century learning skills in agricultural
seaweed product
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

naaweb.org
Internet Source

Submitted to Columbia College of Missouri
Student Paper

digitalcommons.gardner-webb.edu
Internet Source

karya-ilmiah.um.ac.id
Internet Source

www.tandfonline.com
Internet Source

Jamaluddin, Muhammad Yahya, Reski
Febyanti Rauf, Andi Alamsyah Rivai. " Drying
kinetics and quality characteristics of seaweed
in various drying methods ", Journal of Food
Processing and Preservation, 2021
Publication

www.slocoe.org
Internet Source



8 <1%

9 <1%

10 <1%

11 <1%

12 <1%

13 <1%

14 <1%

Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography Off

Exclude matches < 10 words

idr.uin-antasari.ac.id
Internet Source

semaphore.uqar.ca
Internet Source

link.springer.com
Internet Source

A. Amran, Ismail Jasin, Muhammad Satriawan,
Magfirah Perkasa, Muhammad Satriawan.
"Developing Education for Sustainable
Development-Oriented-Character Learning
Model for Indonesian Golden Generation",
Asian Social Science, 2019
Publication

ocs.unm.ac.id
Internet Source

campussuite-storage.s3.amazonaws.com
Internet Source

mafiadoc.com
Internet Source



FINAL GRADE

/0

Comparing project-based learning and problem-based
learning to foster 21st-century learning skills in agricultural
seaweed product
GRADEMARK REPORT

GENERAL COMMENTS

Instructor

PAGE 1

PAGE 2

PAGE 3

PAGE 4

PAGE 5

PAGE 6

PAGE 7

PAGE 8

PAGE 9

PAGE 10

PAGE 11


